

22
EX CIVIL 34/24
RAM SEWAK Vs. RAM NANDAN

26.04.2024

Present: Sh. Joseph, Ld. Proxy Counsel for DH.

PF not filed. Last and final opportunity is granted to the DH to file PF in terms of previous order subject to payment of cost of Rs. 5,000/- to be deposited with DLSA.

Put up for compliance of previous order and further proceedings on **19.07.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
26.04.2024 (A)