

14
EX CIVIL 34/24
RAM SEWAK Vs. RAM NANDAN

17.01.2025

Present: None.

Amended memo of parties filed wherein the fresh address of the JD has been mentioned. Let fresh notice be issued to the JD on filing of PF/RC within a week as per the amended memo of parties, returnable on the next date of hearing.

Put up for report of service on **25.04.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
17.01.2025 (A)