

12 EX CIVIL 34/24
RAM SEWAK Vs. RAM NANDAN

10.10.2025

Present: Sh. Shubham Saini, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Jitender Tanwar, Ld. Counsel with Objector.
None for JD.

Ld. Counsel for DH seeks sometime to file valuation report. Let same be filed as last opportunity.

Objections filed under Order 21 Rule 58 of CPC by the objector. Copy be supplied. Thereafter, reply to the objections, if any, be filed.

List on **14.11.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/10.10.2025